(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

File Number

HO 1A 21
DP 2B 21

DP 1B 21

DV 1B 21

HO 1B 21

Application Date

1/20/2021
1/26/2021

1/28/2021

1/15/2021

1/18/2021

Civic Address

3625 Trent RD
Lot 15 Kye Bay Rd

1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd E

2086 Hector Rd

1963 and 1965 Thurber Rd

New Planning Applications Received - January 2021

Description

Wellness clinic to provide acupuncture and herbal medicine services

House within 30 m of wetland/watercourse.
Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for Proposed 6 Mini-Storage Buildings (Associated with DP 15B 20)
Vary setback

Marine + electrical technician



