

New Planning Applications Received - January 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Home Occupation	HO 1A 21	1/20/2021	3625 Trent RD	Wellness clinic to provide acupuncture and herbal medicine services
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 2B 21	1/26/2021	Lot 15 Kye Bay Rd	House within 30 m of wetland/watercourse.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 1B 21	1/28/2021	1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd E	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for Proposed 6 Mini-Storage Buildings (Associated with DP 15B 20)
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 1B 21	1/15/2021	2086 Hector Rd	Vary setback
В	Home Occupation	HO 1B 21	1/18/2021	1963 and 1965 Thurber Rd	Marine + electrical technician